YYacTHUKK ocHOoBHOro Typa 10-11 Knaccbl

«Homo dicens»

damunnuma

AKonAH
AneKkcaHgpoBsa
Anewkosa
AHOpuWaHoB
benosa
Bawwkeswny

MK

Jamaes
EnndaHosa

3aukKa
MBaHOBa
NnbnH
Kunpeesa

KocTuHa
KpyTnuykas
KynarmHa
JleweHKo
JlyKnHa
NiobuwKKMHa
Mwuxanbkesny
MNMepecbinKnHa

MNepexsaToBa
CumoHoBa
ConosbeBa
Cyneiikute
CyxoBa
ToncTbix
YepHATUHCKaA
YuKmnkosa
Wanmmosa
AxkoBnesa

Nma

ApTyp
AnuvHa
AHHa
ApceHunit
Onbra
MNonunHa
Bnagumunp
dnbaap
Lapba

UpuHa
BepoHuKa
Anekcen
EkaTepunHa

Mapwus
EnnzaseTa
Mapwus
Hapba
AHacTacma
Hapba
Bnagucnase
AnuvHa

EneHa
HaTtanba
Bapsapa
Muwurne
HOnna
MonunHa
AneKkcaHgpa
Bepa
Mapwua
AHrenunHa

Bann

5,30
0,85
3,10
1,65
4,00
4,10
4,10
2,50
2,10

4,75
4,40
3,50
3,70

6,00
2,90
2,60
3,80
3,25
1,80
3,95
1,45

4,85
3,5

1,50
4,25
1,75
2,35
4,35
3,75
2,50



