

**Участники основного тура 10-11 классы****«Homo dicens»**

Фамилия	Имя	Балл
Акопян	Артур	5,30
Александрова	Алина	0,85
Алешкова	Анна	3,10
Андранинов	Арсений	1,65
Белова	Ольга	4,00
Вашкевич	Полина	4,10
Гик	Владимир	4,10
Дамаев	Эльдар	2,50
Епифанова	Дарья	2,10
Заика	Ирина	4,75
Иванова	Вероника	4,40
Ильин	Алексей	3,50
Киреева	Екатерина	3,70
Костина	Мария	6,00
Крутицкая	Елизавета	2,90
Кулагина	Мария	2,60
Лещенко	Дарья	3,80
Лукина	Анастасия	3,25
Любишкина	Дарья	1,80
Михалькевич	Владислав	3,95
Пересыпкина	Алина	1,45
Перехватова	Елена	4,85
Симонова	Наталья	3,5
Соловьевна	Варвара	0
Судейките	Мигле	1,50
Сухова	Юлия	4,25
Толстых	Полина	1,75
Чернятинская	Александра	2,35
Чижикова	Вера	4,35
Шалимова	Мария	3,75
Яковлева	Ангелина	2,50